
8,562,911

13% increase in farmgate
commodity sales from $9.9B
to $11.2B annually from

reported organic acres
across the country. 

61% of organic farms in Nebraska
have split operations.

Nebraska ranks 4th in the
nation for organic animals
with over $106M in 2021
farmgate sales.

Nebraska had 351 organic
operations and ranked 9th in
certified organic acres with
261,210 in 2025.

92%
of U.S. households stock
organic food in their
kitchens.

Nebraska

a year U.S. organic industry is
supported by over 28,400
certified organic operations
nationwide.

$71+ billion

28% of organic
farms in the
country plan to
increase
production. 

Organic Operations by Nebraska
Congressional District:

District Organic Operations

NE01
NE02
NE03

66
22
263

Chicken, corn, and soybeans
are the top organic
commodities in Nebraska.

75% of Nebraska households
are buying organic.

USDA NASS 2021 Organic Survey
Organic Integrity Database (as of 7/1/2025)
NielsenIQ Panel on Demand Omnishopper (2024)


